IRiffeI Motocross - 52 Etapa

65cc Chapecé 1,400 Km
Corrida 24/8/2008 15:30 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:45:33
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 16:02:01.913 1:52.871
(55) MAURICIO TREICHEL 10 16:03:55.390 1:53.477
1 15:46:47.716 1 16:05:46.794 1:51.404
2 15:48:28.993 1:41.277
3 15:50:09.702 1:40.709 (39) GUILHERME OLIVEIRA
4 15:51:50.087 1:40.385 1 15:47:04.246
5 15:53:30.588 1:40.501 2 15:48:57.997 1:53.751
6 15:55:11.798 1:41.210 3 15:50:50.644 1:52.647
7 15:56:54.363 1:42.565 4 15:52:42.502 1:51.858
8 15:58:36.768 1:42.405 5 15:54:35.078 1:52.576
9 16:00:19.468 1:42.700 6 15:56:30.130 1:55.052
10 16:02:02.011 1:42.543 7 15:58:22.913 1:52.783
1 16:03:44.562 1:42.551 8 16:00:15.237 1:52.324
12 16:05:35.758 1:51.196 9 16:02:08.536 1:53.299
10 16:04:01.123 1:52.587
(3) RODRIGO RIFFEL 1 16:05:53.523 1:52.400
1 15:46:49.143
2 15:48:31.623 1:42.480 (7) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
3 15:50:15.167 1:43.544 1 15:47:06.452
4 15:51:58.870 1:43.703 2 15:49:01.456 1:55.004
5 15:53:41.193 1:42.323 3 15:50:54.540 1:53.084
6 15:55:24.301 1:43.108 4 15:52:49.575 1:55.035
7 15:57:06.057 1:41.756 5 15:54:42.364 1:52.789
8 15:58:51.257 1:45.200 6 15:56:34.988 1:52.624
9 16:00:34.492 1:43.235 7 15:58:26.008 1:51.020
10 16:02:17.336 1:42.844 8 16:00:17.602 1:51.594
1 16:04:01.846 1:44.510 9 16:02:09.712 1:52.110
12 16:05:46.661 1:44.815 10 16:04:02.841 1:53.129
1 16:05:54.914 1:52.073
(51) ENZO LAZARO PEDO LOPES
1 15:47:02.923 (8) EDUARDO MARTELO
2 15:48:55.282 1:52.359 1 15:47:02.115
3 15:50:48.398 1:53.116 2 15:48:56.081 1:53.966
4 15:52:40.122 1:51.724 3 15:50:51.793 1:55.712
5 15:54:28.087 1:47.965 4 15:52:47.864 1:56.071
6 15:56:17.014 1:48.927 5 15:54:40.834 1:52.970
7 15:58:06.074 1:49.060 6 15:56:32.255 1:51.421
8 15:59:54.840 1:48.766 7 15:58:51.937 2:19.682
9 16:01:43.421 1:48.581 8 16:01:16.720 2:24.783
10 16:03:32.905 1:49.484 9 16:03:24.209 2:07.489
1 16:05:22.602 1:49.697 10 16:05:31.689 2:07.480
12 16:07:16.218 1:53.616 1 16:07:48.706 2:17.017

(38) NORTHON CARVALHO
1 15:46:54.423

2 15:48:44.404 1:49.981
3 15:50:41.798 1:57.394
4 15:52:32.039 1:50.241
5 15:54:23.372 1:51.333
6 15:56:10.188 1:46.816
7 15:57:57.644 1:47.456
8 15:59:48.283 1:50.639
9 16:01:38.084 1:49.801
10 16:03:27.319 1:49.235
1 16:05:20.379 1:53.060
12 16:07:43.946 2:23.567

(21) JIVAGO RIGO FILHO

1 15:47:00.148
15:48:53.341 1:53.193
15:50:47.369 1:54.028
15:52:40.845 1:53.476
15:54:30.802 1:49.957
15:56:24.655 1:53.853
15:58:16.965 1:52.310
16:00:09.042 1:52.077
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